Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Community
Services

Community Services Manager
Projects Manager
Community Services Manager
Clinical Specialist
Management Analyst
Assistant Project Coordinator
Management Assistant

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Management Assistant
Community Services Supervisor
Community Services Supervisor
Community Services Supervisor
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Community Services Supervisor

Community Services
Coordinator

Administrative Secretary
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Case Manager I

Community Services
Coordinator

Community Services
Coordinator

Community Services
Coordinator

Community Services
Coordinator

City

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Department

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$218,953

$135,458
$135,220
$131,458
$130,313
$126,997
$112,434
$109,971
$105,373

$99,562
$99,326
$94,116
$91,662
$87,969
$86,027
$85,699
$81,455

$80,371
$78,485
$77,751
$76,636
$74,589

$73,792

$73,452

$72,574

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,111

$34,415
$24,349
$34,292
$14,769
$29,027
$10,456
$12,060
$16,415

$18,000
$11,085
$10,225
$7,869
$13,259
$7,315
$16,164
$6,766

$15,514
$15,534

$5,438
$24,922
$15,226

$13,801

$15,903

$5,876



Facilities Worker

Community Services
Coordinator

Clerk Typist |l
Facilities Worker
Clerk Typist |l

Community Services
Coordinator

Facilities Worker

Accounting Technician, Part-
Time

Community Services
Coordinator

Clerk Typist I

Community Services
Coordinator, Part-Time

Case Manager Il, Part-Time
Clerk Typist |I

Facilities Worker

Case Manager Il, Part-Time
Case Manager |, Part-Time

Group Facilitator, Part-Time

Community Services
Coordinator, Part-Time

Case Manager |, Part-Time
Case Manager |, Part-Time
Case Manager |, Part-Time
Case Manager |, Part-Time

Community Services
Coordinator

Community Services
Coordinator, Part-Time

Case Manager |, Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$70,536
$68,591

$65,918
$65,365
$64,163
$60,982

$60,075
$54,067

$52,580

$51,782
$51,425

$51,215
$46,939
$44,952
$44,436
$44,101
$43,484
$43,266

$40,000
$38,872
$36,840
$36,520
$35,551

$31,889

$31.416
$31,271

$5,487
$14,547

$7,555
$11,360
$5,488
$12,627

$19,951
$5,535

$21,663

$21,860
$5,277

$5,247
$22,625
$22,277
$4,556
$4,512
$4,580
$4,448

$4,097
$3,165
$3,775
$2,078
$3,408

$3,368

$3,206
$3,199



Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Case Manager |, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Clerk Typist I, Part-Time
Counselor lll, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Case Manager ll, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor lll, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Clerk Typist I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Clerk Typist I, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Counselor lll, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Case Manager |, Part-Time

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$29,168

$27,372
$27,371

$26,998
$26,812
$26,517

$25,452

$24,952

$24,870

$24,711
$23,871

$23,783

$23,172
$23,103

$22,078

$22,072
$21,878

$21,705
$21,406

$21,194
$21,124

$20,988

$2,110

$2,809
$2,783

$2,765
$0
$2,730

$2,630

$2,566

$2,556

$2,444
$2,431

$2,455

$0
$2,378

$2,256

$1,801
$2,246

$2,212
$0

$0
$2,152

$0



Clerk Typist |, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Clerk Typist II, Part-Time
Clerk Typist |, Part-Time
Clerk Typist |, Part-Time
Counselor ll, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Counselor Il, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$20,935
$20,709

$20,673

$20,400
$19,609

$18,863

$18,353

$17,844

$17,689
$17,591
$17,261
$16,865
$16,709

$16,473

$16,137

$15,857

$15,615
$15,538

$14,976

$14,754

$14,581

$2,128
$1,698

$2,121

$2,047
$2,014

$1,937

$1,885

$1,818

$1,749
$1,786
$1,763

$0
$1,719

$0

$1,658

$1,631

$0
$1,605

$0

$1,478

$0



Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor Il, Part-Time
Counselor Il, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Counselor lll, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$14,572

$14,177
$13,965
$13,752

$13,147

$12,987
$12,818

$12,808

$12,764

$12,638

$12,418

$12,313

$11,968
$11,947

$11,640

$11,606

$11,571

$11,565

$11,528
$11,375
$10,746

$0

$0
$0
$1,398

$0

$0
$0

$1,310

$1,290

$0

$0

$1,244

$1,226
$1,182

$638

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,125
$1,114



Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Case Manager |, Part-Time
Counselor ll, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Boxing
Trainer, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$10,687

$10,438

$10,432

$10,425

$10,361
$10,277

$10,129

$9,800

$9,637
$9,603
$9,239

$8,919
$8,572

$8,414

$8,102

$7,786

$7,660

$7,096

$6,924

$6,882

$1,057

$1,038

$0

$1,838

$0
$0

$1,003

$0

$0
$0
$944

$0
$0

$838

$0

$770

$0

$702

$0

$686



Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services
Coordinator, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Boxing
Trainer, Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time
Counselor I, Part-Time
Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Case Manager |, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$6,860
$6,813

$6,575

$6,459

$5,946

$5,779
$5,755
$5,726
$5,664

$5,570
$5,492

$5,232

$5,212

$5,200

$5,157

$5,110

$4,989

$4,941

$4,937

$4,822

$0
$674

$0

$639

$0

$0
$569
$0
$567

$535
$543

$0

$520

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Clerk Typist I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$4,722

$4,722

$4,703
$4,635

$4,555

$4,498

$4,477

$4,442

$4,359

$4,253

$4,243

$4,105
$4,057

$4,040

$3,943

$3,930

$3,929

$3,914

$3,866

$0

$0

$465
$458

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$420

$406
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Clerk Typist |, Part-Time
Counselor ll, Part-Time

Community Services
Coordinator, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$3,808

$3,796

$3,796

$3,781

$3,780

$3,690

$3,626

$3,517

$3,465

$3,447

$3,403

$3,337

$3,307
$3,225
$3,176

$3,025

$2,995

$2,747
$2,255

$2,247

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$314

$0

$0

$292
$229

$0



Community Services Specialist,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time
Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Community Services Leader,
Part-Time

Counselor I, Part-Time

Community Services
Commissioner

Community Services
Commissioner

Community Services
Commissioner

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$2,076

$2,031

$1,973

$1,847
$1,791
$1,716

$1,684

$1,677

$1,632

$1,563

$1,514

$1,459

$1,355

$1,183
$936

$881

$692
$550

$550

$550

$205

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$167

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$134

$0
$0

$0

$68
$0

$0

$0



Community Services
Commissioner

Community Services
Commissioner

Community Services
Commissioner

Community Services
Commissioner

Community Services
Commissioner

Community Services Leader,

Part-Time

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$500

$500

$450

$250

$200

$165

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



