Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Services		Chino	Community Services	\$218,953	\$40,111
Community Services Manager		Chino	Community Services	\$135,458	\$34,415
Projects Manager		Chino	Community Services	\$135,220	\$24,349
Community Services Manager		Chino	Community Services	\$131,458	\$34,292
Clinical Specialist		Chino	Community Services	\$130,313	\$14,769
Management Analyst		Chino	Community Services	\$126,997	\$29,027
Assistant Project Coordinator		Chino	Community Services	\$112,434	\$10,456
Management Assistant		Chino	Community Services	\$109,971	\$12,060
Building Maintenance Supervisor		Chino	Community Services	\$105,373	\$16,415
Management Assistant		Chino	Community Services	\$99,562	\$18,000
Community Services Supervisor		Chino	Community Services	\$99,326	\$11,085
Community Services Supervisor		Chino	Community Services	\$94,116	\$10,225
Community Services Supervisor		Chino	Community Services	\$91,662	\$7,869
Building Maintenance Worker		Chino	Community Services	\$87,969	\$13,259
Building Maintenance Worker		Chino	Community Services	\$86,027	\$7,315
Community Services Supervisor		Chino	Community Services	\$85,699	\$16,164
Community Services Coordinator		Chino	Community Services	\$81,455	\$6,766
Administrative Secretary		Chino	Community Services	\$80,371	\$15,514
Building Maintenance Worker		Chino	Community Services	\$78,485	\$15,534
Building Maintenance Worker		Chino	Community Services	\$77,751	\$5,438
Case Manager II		Chino	Community Services	\$76,636	\$24,922
Community Services Coordinator		Chino	Community Services	\$74,589	\$15,226
Community Services Coordinator		Chino	Community Services	\$73,792	\$13,801
Community Services Coordinator		Chino	Community Services	\$73,452	\$15,903
Community Services Coordinator		Chino	Community Services	\$72,574	\$5,876

Facilities Worker	Chino	Community Services	\$70,536	\$5,487
Community Services Coordinator	Chino	Community Services	\$68,591	\$14,547
Clerk Typist II	Chino	Community Services	\$65,918	\$7,555
Facilities Worker	Chino	Community Services	\$65,365	\$11,360
Clerk Typist II	Chino	Community Services	\$64,163	\$5,488
Community Services Coordinator	Chino	Community Services	\$60,982	\$12,627
Facilities Worker	Chino	Community Services	\$60,075	\$19,951
Accounting Technician, Part- Time	Chino	Community Services	\$54,067	\$5,535
Community Services Coordinator	Chino	Community Services	\$52,580	\$21,663
Clerk Typist II	Chino	Community Services	\$51,782	\$21,860
Community Services Coordinator, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$51,425	\$5,277
Case Manager II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$51,215	\$5,247
Clerk Typist II	Chino	Community Services	\$46,939	\$22,625
Facilities Worker	Chino	Community Services	\$44,952	\$22,277
Case Manager II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$44,436	\$4,556
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$44,101	\$4,512
Group Facilitator, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$43,484	\$4,580
Community Services Coordinator, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$43,266	\$4,448
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$40,000	\$4,097
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$38,872	\$3,165
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$36,840	\$3,775
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$36,520	\$2,078
Community Services Coordinator	Chino	Community Services	\$35,551	\$3,408
Community Services Coordinator, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$31,889	\$3,368
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$31,416	\$3,206
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$31,271	\$3,199

Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$29,168	\$2,110
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$27,372	\$2,809
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$27,371	\$2,783
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$26,998	\$2,765
Counselor III, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$26,812	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$26,517	\$2,730
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$25,452	\$2,630
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$24,952	\$2,566
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$24,870	\$2,556
Case Manager II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$24,711	\$2,444
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$23,871	\$2,431
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$23,783	\$2,455
Counselor III, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$23,172	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$23,103	\$2,378
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$22,078	\$2,256
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$22,072	\$1,801
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$21,878	\$2,246
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$21,705	\$2,212
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$21,406	\$0
Counselor III, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$21,194	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$21,124	\$2,152
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$20,988	\$0

Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$20,935	\$2,128
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$20,709	\$1,698
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$20,673	\$2,121
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$20,400	\$2,047
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$19,609	\$2,014
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$18,863	\$1,937
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$18,353	\$1,885
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$17,844	\$1,818
Clerk Typist II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$17,689	\$1,749
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$17,591	\$1,786
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$17,261	\$1,763
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$16,865	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$16,709	\$1,719
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$16,473	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$16,137	\$1,658
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$15,857	\$1,631
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$15,615	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$15,538	\$1,605
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$14,976	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$14,754	\$1,478
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$14,581	\$0

Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$14,572	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$14,177	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$13,965	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$13,752	\$1,398
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$13,147	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$12,987	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$12,818	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$12,808	\$1,310
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$12,764	\$1,290
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$12,638	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$12,418	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$12,313	\$1,244
Counselor III, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,968	\$1,226
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,947	\$1,182
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,640	\$638
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,606	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,571	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,565	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,528	\$0
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$11,375	\$1,125
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,746	\$1,114

Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,687	\$1,057
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,438	\$1,038
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,432	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,425	\$1,838
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,361	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,277	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$10,129	\$1,003
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$9,800	\$0
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$9,637	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$9,603	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$9,239	\$944
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$8,919	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$8,572	\$0
Community Services Boxing Trainer, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$8,414	\$838
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$8,102	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$7,786	\$770
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$7,660	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$7,096	\$702
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$6,924	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$6,882	\$686

Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$6,860	\$0
Community Services Coordinator, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$6,813	\$674
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$6,575	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$6,459	\$639
Community Services Boxing Trainer, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,946	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,779	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,755	\$569
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,726	\$0
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,664	\$567
Case Manager I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,570	\$535
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,492	\$543
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,232	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,212	\$520
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,200	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,157	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$5,110	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,989	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,941	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,937	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,822	\$0

Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,722	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,722	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,703	\$465
Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,635	\$458
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,555	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,498	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,477	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,442	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,359	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,253	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,243	\$420
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,105	\$406
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,057	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$4,040	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,943	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,930	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,929	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,914	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,866	\$0

Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,808	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,796	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,796	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,781	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,780	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,690	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,626	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,517	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,465	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,447	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,403	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,337	\$0
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,307	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,225	\$0
Community Services Coordinator, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,176	\$314
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$3,025	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$2,995	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$2,747	\$292
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$2,255	\$229
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$2,247	\$0

Community Services Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$2,076	\$205
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$2,031	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,973	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,847	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,791	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,716	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,684	\$167
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,677	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,632	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,563	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,514	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,459	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,355	\$134
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$1,183	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$936	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$881	\$0
Counselor II, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$692	\$68
Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$550	\$0
Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$550	\$0
Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$550	\$0

Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$500	\$0
Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$500	\$0
Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$450	\$0
Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$250	\$0
Community Services Commissioner	Chino	Community Services	\$200	\$0
Community Services Leader, Part-Time	Chino	Community Services	\$165	\$0